
Festival de Suisse 2023 - Paires P1

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 TUSLZSE

  2 SS+UITMA LUTEZ H 8   48

  3 CNOQERU AUTISMES 11B   68  116

  4 SG?BUAR CORNAQUE B 7   88  204

  5 UNFATSA BR(I)GUAS 15A  101  305

  6 AU+EEELK TONFAS  8A   39  344

  7 EEU+UMXF KALE 14F   66  410

  8 E+AENNGI FUMEUX  7H   48  458

  9 EARALOA ENNEIGEA K 4   86  544

 10 -SESIRMR RELAXA M 3   30  574

 11 OTPNJE? MISÉRÉRÉS  4F   72  646

 12 ET+EODIR J (U)PON 13I   59  705

 13 DOR+BETL GÎTÉE  9K   24  729

 14 LT+OIVAE DÉROBE O 8   36  765

 15 EILT+EYP VOTA 10F   33  798

 16 EEIT+VLC POLY L12   50  848

 17 ITV+EEDH LYCÉE 15K   48  896

 18 DIV+NIOT THÈSE H 1   24  920

 19 DT+IOAIH VOISIN N 1   30  950

 20 DIOT+DW HAVI  1L   42  992

 21 DDIT WOH  2F   35 1027

 22 DI DUT  9G   18 1045

DIN C 6   10 1055




